Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2023 PAC Contributions
(YTD February 28, 2023)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

Bill Taylor for SC House

Davey Hiott for House

Harvey Peeler for Senate

Hembree for Senate

Sandifer for the House

Shealy for Senate

Smith for House

South Carolina House Democratic Caucus

South Carolina House Republican Caucus

South Carolina Senate Democratic Caucus
South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus

DATE
2/13/2023

1/27/2023
1/11/2023

2/7/2023
1/25/2023
2/21/2023
1/24/2023
1/11/2023
1/20/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023

AMOUNT
$500

$1,000
$25,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$15,000
$1,000
$25,000
$15,000
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